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Mechanical features

Lamp size T-
1
3/4
Socket Midget
Groove
== v
show more
Item No. Voltage Current
01442540 6V 125 mA
01442840 6,3V 200 mA
01443401 12V 40 mA
01443540 12V 75 mA
01444040 14V 80 mA
01444101 14V 100 mA
01444340 18V 40 mA
01444640 24V 35mA
01444740 24V 50 mA
01444940 28V 24 mA
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Iltem No.

01444999

01445140

01445240

01446040
01446140
01446540
01446640

01447100

PRODUCT

Lamps for Signalisation
Panel Mount Indicators
Medical Lamps
Aviation Lamps
Customised Projects
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Voltage

28V
28V
28V
36V
36V
48V
48V

60V

MARKETS

Industry
Aviation
RENWE
Automotive
Bus
Medical
Offshore
Gaming

Current

30 mA
40 mA
40 mA
20 mA
30 mA
20 mA
25mA

20 mA

CONTACT

CML Innovative Technologies Ltd
69/70 Eastern Way

Bury St Edmunds

Suffolk IP32 7AB

United Kingdom

Tel: +44 1284 714700
Fax: +44 1284 724850

Email: uksales@cml-it.com
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