## Midget Groove

Home / Products / Lamps for Signalisation / Midget Groove / S5.7s / Incandescent Lamps



## Mechanical features

Lamp size	T-
	1
	3/4
Socket	Midget
	Groove

show more

Item No.	Voltage	Current	
01442540	6 V	125 mA	
01442840	6,3 V	200 mA	
01443401	12 V	40 mA	
01443540	12 V	75 mA	
01444040	14 V	80 mA	
01444101	14 V	100 mA	
01444340	18 V	40 mA	
01444640	24 V	35 mA	
01444740	24 V	50 mA	
01444940	28 V	24 mA	

Item No.	Voltage	Current
Item No.		
01444999	28 V	30 mA
01445140	28 V	40 mA
01445240	28 V	40 mA
01446040	36 V	20 mA
01446140	36 V	30 mA
01446540	48 V	20 mA
01446640	48 V	25 mA
01447100	60 V	20 mA

PRODUCT	MARKETS	CONTACT
Lamps for Signalisation	Industry	CML Innovative Technologies Ltd
Panel Mount Indicators	Aviation	69/70 Eastern Way
Medical Lamps	Railway	Bury St Edmunds
Aviation Lamps	Automotive	Suffolk IP32 7AB
Customised Projects	Bus	United Kingdom
	Medical Offshore Gaming	Tel: +44 1284 714700 Fax: +44 1284 724850 Email: uksales@cml-it.com